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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17572  100.00% 129.01-130 122 0.69% 2533 14.41% 15161 86.28%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 17571 99.99% 128.01-129 144 0.82% 2677 15.23% 15039 85.59%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17571 99.99% 127.01-128 158 0.90% 2835 16.13% 14895 84.77%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17570 99.99% 126.01-127 132 0.75% 2967 16.88% 14737 83.87%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 17570 99.99% 125.01-126 149 0.85% 3116 17.73% 14605 83.12%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 17568 99.98% 124.01-125 148 0.84% 3264 18.58% 14456 82.27%
173.01-174 1 0.01% 6 0.083% 17567 99.97% 123.01-124 140 0.80% 3404 19.37% 14308 81.42%
172.01-173 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 17566 99.97% 122.01-123 109 0.62% 3513 19.99% 14168 80.63%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 9 0.05% 17564 99.95% 121.01-122 143 0.81% 3656 20.81% 14059 80.01%
170.01-171 5 0.03% 14 0.08% 17563 99.95% 120.01-121 155 0.88% 3811 21.69% 13916 79.19%
169.01- 170 3 0.02% 17 0.10% 17558 99.92% 119.01-120 132 0.75% 3943 22.44% 13761 78.31%
168.01 - 169 4 0.02% 21 0.12% 17555 99.90% 118.01-119 161 0.92% 4104 23.36% 13629 77.56%
167.01 - 168 7 0.04% 28 0.16% 17551 99.88%  117.01-118 161 0.92% 4265 24.27% 13468 76.64%
166.01 - 167 10 0.06% 38 0.22% 17544 99.84% 116.01-117 166 0.94% 4431 25.22% 13307 75.73%
165.01 - 166 14 0.08% 52 0.30% 17534 99.78%  115.01- 116 166 0.94% 4597 26.16% 13141 74.78%
164.01 - 165 1 0.06% 63 0.36% 17520 99.70% 114.01-115 178 1.01% 4775 2717% 12975 73.84%
163.01 - 164 8 0.05% 71 0.40% 17509 99.64% 113.01-114 181 1.03% 4956 28.20% 12797 72.83%
162.01- 163 14 0.08% 85 0.48% 17501 99.60%  112.01-113 175 1.00% 5131 29.20% 12616 71.80%
161.01 - 162 23 0.13% 108 0.61% 17487 99.52%  111.01-112 185 1.05% 5316 30.25% 12441 70.80%
160.01 - 161 20 0.11% 128 0.73% 17464 99.39% 110.01- 111 157 0.89% 5473 31.15% 12256 69.75%
159.01 - 160 27 0.15% 155 0.88% 17444 99.27% 109.01-110 180 1.02% 5653 32.17% 12099 68.85%
158.01 - 159 38 0.22% 193 1.10% 17417 99.12% 108.01 - 109 189 1.08% 5842 33.25% 11919 67.83%
157.01- 158 34 0.19% 227 1.29% 17379 98.90% 107.01-108 170 0.97% 6012 34.21% 11730 66.75%
156.01 - 157 46 0.26% 273 1.55% 17345 98.71% 106.01 - 107 183 1.04% 6195 35.25% 11560 65.79%
155.01 - 156 32 0.18% 305 1.74% 17299 98.45% 105.01 - 106 204 1.16% 6399 36.42% 11377 64.75%
154.01 - 155 44 0.25% 349 1.99% 17267 98.26% 104.01-105 161 0.92% 6560 37.33% 11173 63.58%
153.01 - 154 47 0.27% 396 2.25% 17223 98.01% 103.01-104 188 1.07% 6748 38.40% 11012 62.67%
152.01-153 56 0.32% 452 257% 17176 97.75% 102.01- 103 204 1.16% 6952 39.56% 10824 61.60%
151.01 - 152 64 0.36% 516 294% 17120 97.43% 101.01-102 161 0.92% 7113 40.48% 10620 60.44%
150.01 - 151 63 0.36% 579 3.30% 17056 97.06% 100.01 - 101 206 1.17% 7319 41.65% 10459 59.52%
149.01 - 150 60 0.34% 639 3.64% 16993 96.70%  99.01-100 204 1.16% 7523 42.81% 10253 58.35%
148.01 - 149 54 0.31% 693 3.94% 16933 96.36% = 98.01-99 215 1.22% 7738 44.04% 10049 57.19%
147.01- 148 59 0.34% 752 4.28% 16879 96.06%  97.01-98 213 1.21% 7951 45.25% 9834 55.96%
146.01 - 147 78 0.44% 830 4.72% 16820 95.72%  96.01-97 184 1.05% 8135 46.30% 9621 54.75%
145.01 - 146 78 0.44% 908 517% 16742 95.28%  95.01-96 243 1.38% 8378 47.68% 9437 53.70%
144.01 - 145 83 0.47% 991 5.64% 16664 94.83%  94.01-95 231 1.31% 8609 48.99% 9194 52.32%
143.01 - 144 83 0.47% 1074 6.11% 16581 94.36%  93.01-94 222 1.26% 8831 50.26% 8963 51.01%
142.01- 143 84 0.48% 1158 6.59% 16498 93.89%  92.01-93 263 1.50% 9094 51.75% 8741 49.74%
141.01 - 142 92 0.52% 1250 71% 16414 93.41%  91.01-92 243 1.38% 9337 53.14% 8478 48.25%
140.01 - 141 89 0.51% 1339 7.62% 16322 92.89%  90.01-91 238 1.35% 9575 54.49% 8235 46.86%
139.01 - 140 107 0.61% 1446 8.23% 16233 92.38%  89.01-90 250 1.42% 9825 55.91% 7997 45.51%
138.01-139 81 0.46% 1527 8.69% 16126 91.77%  88.01-89 235 1.34% 10060 57.25% 7747 44.09%
137.01-138 114 0.65% 1641 9.34% 16045 91.31%  87.01-88 231 1.31% 10291 58.56% 7512 42.75%

136.01 - 137 122 0.69% 1763 10.03% 15931 90.66%  86.01-87 263 1.50% 10554 60.06% 7281 41.44%
135.01-136 93 0.53% 1856 10.56% 15809 89.97%  85.01-86 246 1.40% 10800 61.46% 7018 39.94%
134.01-135 106 0.60% 1962 11.17% 15716 89.44%  84.01-85 246 1.40% 11046 62.86% 6772 38.54%
133.01- 134 119 0.68% 2081 11.84% 15610 88.83%  83.01-84 247 1.41% 11293 64.27% 6526 37.14%
132.01-133 17 0.67% 2198 12.51% 15491 88.16%  82.01-83 250 1.42% 11543 65.69% 6279 35.73%
131.01-132 100 0.57% 2298 13.08% 15374 87.49%  81.01-82 264 1.50% 11807 67.19% 6029 34.31%
130.01 - 131 113 0.64% 2411 13.72% 15274 86.92%  80.01- 81 220 1.25% 12027 68.44% 5765 32.81%
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79.01-80 267 1.52% 12294 69.96% 5545 31.56% @ 29.01-30 1 0.06% 17442 99.26% 141 0.80%
78.01-79 241 1.37% 12535 71.34% 5278 30.04%  28.01-29 14 0.08% 17456 99.34% 130 0.74%
77.01-78 231 1.31% 12766 72.65% 5037 28.66%  27.01-28 12 0.07% 17468 99.41% 116 0.66%
76.01-77 220 1.25% 12986 73.90% 4806 27.35%  26.01-27 8 0.05% 17476 99.45% 104 0.59%
75.01-76 255 1.45% 13241 75.35% 4586 26.10%  25.01-26 7 0.04% 17483 99.49% 96 0.55%
74.01-75 195 1.11% 13436 76.46% 4331 24.65%  24.01-25 1" 0.06% 17494 99.56% 89 0.51%
73.01-74 225 1.28% 13661 77.74% 4136 23.54%  23.01-24 9 0.05% 17503 99.61% 78 0.44%
72.01-73 250 1.42% 13911 7917% 3911 22.26%  22.01-23 14 0.08% 17517 99.69% 69 0.39%
71.01-72 215 1.22% 14126 80.39% 3661 20.83%  21.01-22 4 0.02% 17521 99.71% 55 0.31%
70.01-71 192 1.09% 14318 81.48% 3446 19.61%  20.01-21 5 0.03% 17526 99.74% 51 0.29%
69.01-70 160 0.91% 14478 82.39% 3254 18.52%  19.01-20 5 0.083% 17531 99.77% 46 0.26%
68.01 - 69 168 0.96% 14646 83.35% 3094 17.61%  18.01-19 3 0.02% 17534 99.78% Y| 0.23%
67.01-68 172 0.98% 14818 84.33% 2926 16.65%  17.01-18 6 0.03% 17540 99.82% 38 0.22%
66.01-67 169 0.96% 14987 85.29% 2754 15.67%  16.01-17 4 0.02% 17544 99.84% 32 0.18%
65.01 - 66 151 0.86% 15138 86.15% 2585 14.71%  15.01-16 4 0.02% 17548 99.86% 28 0.16%
64.01 - 65 151 0.86% 15289 87.01% 2434 13.85%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 17549 99.87% 24 0.14%
63.01 - 64 152 0.87% 15441 87.87% 2283 1299%  13.01-14 5 0.03% 17554 99.90% 23 0.13%
62.01-63 141 0.80% 15582 88.68% 2131 12.13%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 17555 99.90% 18 0.10%
61.01-62 124 0.71% 15706 89.38% 1990 11.32% 11.01-12 2 0.01% 17557 99.91% 17 0.10%
60.01-61 105 0.60% 15811 89.98% 1866 10.62%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 17557 99.91% 15 0.09%
59.01-60 104 0.59% 15915 90.57% 1761 10.02% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 17557 99.91% 15 0.09%
58.01-59 115 0.65% 16030 91.22% 1657 9.43% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 17557 99.91% 15 0.09%
57.01-58 107 0.61% 16137 91.83% 1542 8.78% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 17559 99.93% 15 0.09%
56.01 - 57 91 0.52% 16228 92.35% 1435 8.17% 6.01-7 1 0.01% 17560 99.93% 13 0.07%
55.01 - 56 97 0.55% 16325 92.90% 1344 7.65% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 17560 99.93% 12 0.07%
54.01-55 78 0.44% 16403 93.35% 1247 7.10% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 17560 99.93% 12 0.07%
53.01-54 65 0.37% 16468 93.72% 1169 6.65% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 17560 99.93% 12 0.07%
52.01-53 74 0.42% 16542 94.14% 1104 6.28% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 17560 99.93% 12 0.07%
51.01-52 76 0.43% 16618 94.57% 1030 5.86% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 17560 99.93% 12 0.07%
50.01 - 51 58 0.33% 16676 94.90% 954 5.43% 0.00-1 12 0.07% 17572  100.00% 12 0.07%
49.01-50 64 0.36% 16740 95.27% 896 510% “LURZEE™
48.01-49 60 0.34% 16800 95.61% 832 4.73%
47.01-48 50 0.28% 16850 95.89% 772 4.39%
46.01-47 37 0.21% 16887 96.10% 722 4.1%
45.01-46 54 0.31% 16941 96.41% 685 3.90%
44.01-45 57 0.32% 16998 96.73% 631 3.59%
43.01-44 51 0.29% 17049 97.02% 574 3.27%
42.01-43 44 0.25% 17093 97.27% 523 2.98%
41.01-42 45 0.26% 17138 97.53% 479 2.73%
40.01-41 31 0.18% 17169 97.71% 434 2.47%
39.01-40 42 0.24% 17211 97.95% 403 2.29%
38.01-39 40 0.23% 17251 98.17% 361 2.05%
37.01-38 29 0.17% 17280 98.34% 321 1.83%
36.01 - 37 19 0.11% 17299 98.45% 292 1.66%
35.01-36 23 0.13% 17322 98.58% 273 1.55%
34.01-35 27 0.15% 17349 98.73% 250 1.42%
33.01-34 23 0.13% 17372 98.86% 223 1.27%
32.01-33 25 0.14% 17397 99.00% 200 1.14%
31.01-32 20 0.11% 17417 99.12% 175 1.00%

30.01- 31 14 0.08% 17431 99.20% 155 0.88%



